
League Schedule

Rookie

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Black Sox Cole Mott 1

Braves Aaron Ward 2

Crushers Zac Hudson 3

Inferno Marshall Young 4

Mudcats Tad Thompson 5

Panthers Marc Hawbaker 6

Rangers Mark Gold 7

Slammers Dave Butler 8

Titans Mike Majors 9

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  04/12/14 10:00 am Rangers Pipelife fieldCrushers  at 

Sat  04/12/14 11:30 am Panthers Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Sat  04/12/14  1:00 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Sat  04/12/14  2:30 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldBlack Sox  at 

Sat  04/12/14  4:00 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 

Mon  04/14/14  5:30 pm Braves Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Mon  04/14/14  7:00 pm Titans Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Tue  04/15/14  5:30 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Tue  04/15/14  7:00 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 

Thu  04/17/14  5:30 pm Rangers Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Thu  04/17/14  7:00 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldCrushers  at 

Fri  04/18/14  7:00 pm Braves Pipelife fieldBlack Sox  at 

Mon  04/21/14  5:30 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Mon  04/21/14  7:00 pm Titans Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Tue  04/22/14  5:30 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 

Tue  04/22/14  7:00 pm Panthers Pipelife fieldSlammers  at 

Thu  04/24/14  5:30 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Thu  04/24/14  7:00 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Fri  04/25/14  5:30 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldCrushers  at 

Mon  04/28/14  5:30 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Mon  04/28/14  7:00 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Tue  04/29/14  5:30 pm Rangers Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Tue  04/29/14  7:00 pm Panthers Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 

Thu  05/01/14  7:00 pm Titans Pipelife fieldBlack Sox  at 

Mon  05/05/14  5:30 pm Braves Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Mon  05/05/14  7:00 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Tue  05/06/14  5:30 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Tue  05/06/14  7:00 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldSlammers  at 

Thu  05/08/14  5:30 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 
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Thu  05/08/14  7:00 pm Panthers Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Mon  05/12/14  5:30 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Mon  05/12/14  7:00 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldSlammers  at 

Tue  05/13/14  5:30 pm Braves Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Tue  05/13/14  7:00 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Thu  05/15/14  5:30 pm Braves Pipelife fieldSlammers  at 

Thu  05/15/14  7:00 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Fri  05/16/14  5:30 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Fri  05/16/14  7:00 pm Titans Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Mon  05/19/14  5:30 pm Rangers Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Mon  05/19/14  7:00 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldBlack Sox  at 

Tue  05/20/14  5:30 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldCrushers  at 

Tue  05/20/14  7:00 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Thu  05/22/14  5:30 pm Titans Pipelife fieldSlammers  at 

Thu  05/22/14  7:00 pm Braves Pipelife fieldMudcats  at 

Fri  05/23/14  5:30 pm Crushers Pipelife fieldInferno  at 

Fri  05/23/14  7:00 pm Panthers Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Tue  05/27/14  5:30 pm Slammers Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 

Tue  05/27/14  7:00 pm Inferno Pipelife fieldTitans  at 

Thu  05/29/14  5:30 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldBraves  at 

Thu  05/29/14  7:00 pm Black Sox Pipelife fieldRangers  at 

Fri  05/30/14  5:30 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldCrushers  at 

Fri  05/30/14  7:00 pm Mudcats Pipelife fieldPanthers  at 
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